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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 8596 MCMURTRIE Glen 100.5 102.5 103.7 101.2 104.2 103.5 615.6

WSPS Men  R1 Air Championship

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series

51 101.8 122.5 142.8 163.7 184.2 204.7 225.6 245.8

10.6 9.9 10.1 10.1 10.2 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.2

9.8 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.7 9.7 10.2 10.4 10

10.6 9.9

9.7 10.3

10.3 10

Total Remarks

1 8596 MCMURTRIE Glen 245.8

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

FINAL- Men R1 Air rifle - 
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ISSF Men's Championship

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 4484 CANE James 105.2 105.2 103.9 104.4 105.1 102.3 626.1

2 27704 LAWLER Andrew 96 98.7 97.7 97.2 99.7 98.6 587.9

3 52341 LIU Edwin 94.2 96.8 95.5 97.5 95.1 100.7 579.8

4 52346 BARAN Coby 94.4 95.9 95.9 93.7 90.2 99.4 569.5

5 52311 SINGH Jashanpreet 83.8 88.1 80.7 72.3 79.7 84.7 489.3

Junior Men Championship

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 4484 CANE James 105.2 105.2 103.9 104.4 105.1 102.3 626.1

3 52341 LIU Edwin 94.2 96.8 95.5 97.5 95.1 100.7 579.8

4 52346 BARAN Coby 94.4 95.9 95.9 93.7 90.2 99.4 569.5

6 52311 SINGH Jashanpreet 83.8 88.1 80.7 72.3 79.7 84.7 489.3

ISSF 10 Metres Air Rifle  Men Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

Total Remarks
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10 Metres Men's Air Rifle Final

53.6 104.2 124.7 144.6 166 186.7 207.2 227.9 248.3

10.7 10.8 9.9 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.2 10.4

10.5 9.7 10.6 9.6 10.9 10 10.3 10.5 10

10.8 9.7

10.9 10.2

10.7 10.2

50.5 95.9 116.9 137.3 157.2 176 196.5 213.7 233

9.7 8.6 10.6 10.1 10 8.9 10 9.5 10.3

9.5 8.7 10.4 10.3 9.9 9.9 10.5 7.7 9

10.3 9.3

10.4 10.2

10.6 8.6

46.4 96.9 115.8 133.3 151.2 169.7 189.1 207.9

8.5 10.1 9 9 7.6 9.8 10.3 9.1

10.3 9.3 9.9 8.5 10.3 8.7 9.1 9.7

7.9 10.2

10.4 10.8

9.3 10.1

47.8 93.3 113.7 133.1 152.7 170.6 185.2

9 8.5 10.3 8.8 10.5 9.4 9.3

9.5 9.4 10.1 10.6 9.1 8.5 5.3

9.6 8.5

9.5 10.6

10.2 8.5

47.5 94.9 110.6 128.8 147.8 167.3

9.5 9.2 8 9.7 9.6 10.3

9.4 9.7 7.7 8.5 9.4 9.2

10 9.1

8.3 9.5

10.3 9.9

167.35 52311 SINGH Jashanpreet

207.9

4 52346 BARAN Coby 185.2

3 27704 LAWLER Andrew

2 52341 LIU Edwin 233

1 4484 CANE James 248.3

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks



2025 Target Rifle  
Australia National Championships 

Wingfield Range 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 3466 SMITH Natalie 100.1 102 99.8 100.2 102.2 101.5 605.8

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

WSPS 10 Metres Air Rifle  Women R2 Championship

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52316 TILLER Alana 89.2 82.6 88.7 87.9 86.1 83 517.5

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series

WSPS 10 Metres Air Rifle  VIS Championship
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52018 BLAND Charlotte 105.2 105.8 102.3 104 104.2 102.6 624.1

2 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 103.9 103.7 104.6 103.8 103.5 104.5 624

3 4579 CANE Emily 104.2 104 104 102.9 104.6 103.7 623.4

4 34768 SAITZ Rachael 103.7 102.7 102.8 104.5 103.6 104.2 621.5

5 52151 WANG Angie 104.2 100.4 103 101.4 104.4 102.7 616.1

6 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 102.9 101.2 105.1 100.8 102.5 100.8 613.3

7 34622 YOUNG Darcee 97.8 100.2 99.8 103.2 105.2 102.7 608.9

8 4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam 97.4 100.6 99.9 102.9 97.1 100.8 598.7

9 34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita 99.2 98.4 97.5 102.9 99.6 99.8 597.4

10 52041 NEWELL Samantha 98.7 98.6 97.8 100.3 98 101.8 595.2

11 52390 LANG Hannah 96 99.4 100.5 99.3 97 95.5 587.7

12 52365 WANG Ada 92.1 94.8 91 93.5 96.8 86.6 554.8

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52018 BLAND Charlotte 105.2 105.8 102.3 104 104.2 102.6 624.1

2 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 103.9 103.7 104.6 103.8 103.5 104.5 624

3 4579 CANE Emily 104.2 104 104 102.9 104.6 103.7 623.4

4 52151 WANG Angie 104.2 100.4 103 101.4 104.4 102.7 616.1

5 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 102.9 101.2 105.1 100.8 102.5 100.8 613.3

6 34622 YOUNG Darcee 97.8 100.2 99.8 103.2 105.2 102.7 608.9

7 4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam 97.4 100.6 99.9 102.9 97.1 100.8 598.7

8 34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita 99.2 98.4 97.5 102.9 99.6 99.8 597.4

9 52041 NEWELL Samantha 98.7 98.6 97.8 100.3 98 101.8 595.2

10 52390 LANG Hannah 96 99.4 100.5 99.3 97 95.5 587.7

11 52365 WANG Ada 92.1 94.8 91 93.5 96.8 86.6 554.8

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

Junior Women's Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

ISSF 10 Metres Air Rifle  Women Championship
Women's Championship
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52.6 105.2 126.4 148 169.5 190.3 211.8 232 253.2

10.3 10.4 10.6 10.9 10.9 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.4

9.9 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.9 9.9 10.8

10.8 10.6

10.8 10.7

10.8 10.6

52 103.9 124.4 145.1 166 187.1 208.2 229.1 249.9

10.2 9.9 9.9 10.1 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.5

10.3 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.4 10.4 10.2 10.3

10.4 10.6

10.4 10.1

10.7 10.7

52.1 103.7 124.8 145.2 165.5 186.1 207.6 228.5

10.6 10.4 10.8 10.8 10.8 10.4 10.7 10.8

10.3 10.6 10.3 9.6 9.5 10.2 10.8 10.1

9.7 10.3

10.8 10.2

10.7 10.1

51.1 102.2 122.1 143.2 164.4 185.4 205.7

9.9 10.1 9.9 10.5 10.5 10.1 10.4

10.3 10.3 10 10.6 10.7 10.9 9.9

10.3 10.8

10.2 10.4

10.4 9.5

51.4 101.8 121.8 142.6 162.2 182.4

10.4 10.4 10 10.3 9.5 10.1

10.2 9.8 10 10.5 10.1 10.1

10.4 10.2

10.1 9.7

10.3 10.3

50.4 101.1 120.5 141.3 161.8

8.9 10.3 10 10.1 10.1

10.5 9.6 9.4 10.7 10.4

10.5 10.3

9.9 10.4

10.6 10.1

49.6 100.4 120.4 141.1

9.9 10.1 9.6 10.3

9.9 10 10.4 10.4

9.7 10.1

9.2 10.8

10.9 9.8

49.8 98 118.7

10 9.5 10.5

10.6 10.2 10.2

10.7 9.5

8.7 9.5

9.8 9.5

118.7

141.1

8 4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam

161.8

7 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn

182.4

6 34768 SAITZ Rachael

5 34622 YOUNG Darcee

4 52151 WANG Angie 205.7

3 4579 CANE Emily 228.5

2 52018 BLAND Charlotte 249.9

1 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 253.2

10 Metres Women's Air Rifle Final

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks



48.6 97.7 199.6 250.6 303.4

9.4 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.5

9.9 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.6

10 8.8 10 10.2 10.6

10.1 9.7 10.3 9.7 10.5

9.2 10.1 10.6 9.9 10.6

48.5 98.1 197.7 250.7 302.1

9.2 10 9.9 10.7 10.2

9.5 9.9 9.9 10.5 9.9

10.6 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.8

9.7 9.5 9.7 10.6 10.1

9.5 9.8 9.8 10.8 10.4

50.1 101.1 205.8 258 308.6

9.8 10.6 10.6 10.4 10

9.9 9.9 10.7 10.3 10

10.4 10.3 9.7 10.4 10.4

10.4 10.2 10.7 10.3 10.7

9.6 10 10.5 10.8 9.5

48.2 97.8 197.7 248.2 297.7

9 9.8 9.9 10.3 10.3

9.3 9.4 10.5 10.7 9.9

10.3 10.5 10.5 10.3 9.6

9 9.5 10.1 10 9.7

10.6 10.4 10.3 9.2 10

49.3 100.2 199.6 252 301.2

9.3 10.6 9.3 10.7 10.2

9.3 10.7 9 10.6 9.6

10.6 10.3 10.4 10.2 9.7

10 9.3 10.1 10.4 10.5

10.1 10 10 10.5 9.2

49.4 96.2 193.1 244.6 293

10.4 8.7 10.4 10.4 9.9

8.5 8.7 10.3 10.6 10.1

9.9 10.2 9.1 10.5 8.7

10 9.8 9.3 10 9.7

10.6 9.4 10.4 10 10

6 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 396.1

5 4579 CANE Emily 415.9

4 4484 CANE James 427.1

3 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 435.8

451.5

2 52018 BLAND Charlotte

1 2706 SAMPSON Dane

448.8

50 Metres 3x20 Three Position Final Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks
Stage



Sub

1 2 Total

Kneeling 96 96 192

Prone 99 97 196

Standing 98 97 195

Kneeling 98 97 195

Prone 99 99 198

Standing 92 96 188

Kneeling 96 93 189

Prone 100 98 198

Standing 95 96 191

Kneeling 97 92 189

Prone 98 99 197

Standing 92 95 187

Kneeling 92 93 185

Prone 98 98 196

Standing 91 94 185

Kneeling 93 92 185

Prone 95 98 193

Standing 90 89 179

6 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 557.12

5 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 566.21

4 4579 CANE Emily 573.20

3 4484 CANE James 578.23

50 Metres 3x20 Three Position Qualification

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position

2 2706 SAMPSON Dane 581.30

Series
Total Remarks

1 52018 BLAND Charlotte 583.21



Sub

1 2 Total

Juniors
Kneeling 96 96 192

Prone 99 97 196

Standing 98 97 195

Kneeling 96 93 189

Prone 100 98 198

Standing 95 96 191

Kneeling 97 92 189

Prone 98 99 197

Standing 92 95 187

Kneeling 92 93 185

Prone 98 98 196

Standing 91 94 185

Kneeling 93 92 185

Prone 95 98 193

Standing 90 89 179

Men
Kneeling 98 97 195

Prone 99 99 198

Standing 92 96 188

Kneeling 96 93 189

Prone 100 98 198

Standing 95 96 191

Women
Kneeling 96 96 192

Prone 99 97 196

Standing 98 97 195

Kneeling 97 92 189

Prone 98 99 197

Standing 92 95 187

Kneeling 92 93 185

Prone 98 98 196

Standing 91 94 185

Kneeling 93 92 185

Prone 95 98 193

Standing 90 89 179

6 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 557-12x

5 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 566-21x

4 4579 CANE Emily 573-20x

1 52018 BLAND Charlotte 583-21x

3 4484 CANE James 578-23x

2 2706 SAMPSON Dane 581-30x

5 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 557-12x

4 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 566-21x

3 4579 CANE Emily 573-20x

2 4484 CANE James 578-23x

1 52018 BLAND Charlotte 583-21x

50 Metres 3x20: - Juniors, Men and Women

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

Total Remarks



score Total Team
Queensland Open

2706 SAMPSON Dane 581.30
4484 CANE James 578.23 1159.53

South Australia Open
52018 BLAND Charlotte 583.21
52055 EYLANDER Matilda 566.21 1149.42

Queensland Junior
4484 CANE James 578.23
4579 CANE Emily 573.20 1151.43

South Australian Junior
52018 BLAND Charlotte 583.21
52055 EYLANDER Matilda 566.21 1149.42

50 Metres Three Position State  Teams



Sub

1 2 Total

Kneeling 95 94 189

Prone 96 96 192

Standing 88 90 178

51.6 101.1 202.6 252.9 305.7

10.4 9.5 9.9 10.6 10.9

10.6 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.6

10.6 9.3 10.3 8.8 10.5

10 10 10.3 10.4 10.1

10 10.1 10.5 10.1 10.7

448.4

Total Remarks
Stage

1 3466 SMITH Natalie

WSPS 50 Metres 3x40 Three Position Final

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

Remarks

1 3466 SMITH Natalie 559-11x

WSPS 50 Metres 3x20 Three Position Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

Total
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1 2 3

1 SA-1 209.1 207.8 207 623.9

52151 WANG Angie 105.7 103.6 102.7 312

52055 EYLANDER Matilda 103.4 104.2 104.3 311.9

2 Vic 207 208.7 205.7 621.4

34768 SAITZ Rachael 104.4 104.2 103.5 312.1

34622 YOUNG Darcee 102.6 104.5 102.2 309.3

3 Qld 207.5 204.7 208.7 620.9

4484 CANE James 105.7 102.4 104.7 312.8

4579 CANE Emily 101.8 102.3 104 308.1

4 ALPO 198.4 194.4 204.5 597.3

34852
PONIPIREDDY 
Teeshita

99.4 102.4 102.7 304.5

4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam 99 92 101.8 292.8

5 Nsw 199.5 194.7 198.8 593

27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 103.5 101 101.2 305.7

27704 LAWLER Andrew 96 93.7 97.6 287.3

6 BACH 193.5 190.9 191 575.4

52375 CHOUDHARY Shreya 96.2 98.4 94.9 289.5

52346 BARAN Coby 97.3 92.5 96.1 285.9

7 LASI 182.3 191 192.7 566

52390 LANG Hannah 97.5 99.8 95.3 292.6

52311 SINGH Jashanpreet 84.8 91.2 97.4 273.4

8 LANE 190.6 190.6 183.6 564.8

52041 NEWELL Samantha 97.9 99.8 101.2 298.9

27705 LAWLER Elizabeth 92.7 90.8 82.4 265.9

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

AIR RIFLE MIXED PAIRS
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Bronze Medal Match
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 TOTAL

4484 Cane James 9.2 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.2 10.7 10.6 10 10.4 10.7 10.7
4579 Cane Emily 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.7 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.1 10.6 10.8 10.4

19.6 21.1 21 21.4 20.3 21.3 21.2 20.1 21 21.5 21.1
POINTS 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 17

34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita 10.6 9.2 9.8 10.1 10.6 9 9.6 10 10.4 10.2 9.7
4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam 9.00 10.4 9.6 10.9 10.6 8.4 10 10.6 10 10.5 9.9

19.6 19.6 19.4 21 21.2 17.4 19.6 20.6 20.4 20.7 19.6
POINTS: 1 2 2 5

Gold  Medal Match
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 TOTAL

52151 WANG Angie 9.7 9.7 8.7 9.6 10.5 10.1 10 9.3 10.5 10.2 9.9 10.6 10.4
52055 EYLANDER Matilda 10.6 10.6 10 10.6 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.6

20.3 20.3 18.7 20.2 20.8 20.4 20.3 19.6 21 20.8 20.5 21.4 21
POINTS 2 2 2 2 2 10

34768 SAITZ Rachael 10.3 10.7 10.8 10.6 10.2 10.7 10.9 10 10.7 10.2 10.4 10.1 10.5
34622 YOUNG Darcee 10.7 9.4 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.1 9.9 9.9 9.6 9.3 10.3 9.3 10.7

21 20.1 20.7 20.9 20.6 20.8 20.8 19.9 20.3 19.5 20.7 19.4 21.2
POINTS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16

Gold medal to SAITZ Rachael
YOUNG Darcee

Silver Medal to WANG Angie
EYLANDER Matilda

Bronze Medal to Cane James
Cane Emily

AIR RIFLE MIXED PAIRS - FINALS
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52.9 104.5 125.2 145.3 166.4 187 208.7 229.8 251.3

10.8 10.5 10.7 9.3 10.9 10.2 10.9 10.3 10.9

10.6 10.2 10 10.8 10.2 10.4 10.8 10.8 10.6

10.6 10.3

10.8 10.4

10.1 10.2

51.3 103.3 123.8 145.2 165.6 186.9 206.8 227.8 248.7

10.4 10.3 10.3 10.6 10 10.9 9.6 10.6 10.5

10.8 10.2 10.2 10.8 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.4

9.7 10

10.4 10.6

10 10.9

50.9 103.1 123.9 145.4 166.4 186.2 207.3 227.2

10.3 10.9 10.3 10.8 10.8 9.9 10.5 10.7

10.3 10.6 10.5 10.7 10.2 9.9 10.6 9.2

10.5 10.5

9.3 9.7

10.5 10.5

51.2 101.9 122.6 143.9 165 185.8 206.3

10.6 9.9 10.3 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.3

9.9 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.5 10.1 10.2

10.4 10.3

10.3 9.9

10 10

51.7 102.4 123 143.9 164.8 184.9

10.4 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.5

10.8 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.2 9.6

10.3 9.7

9.8 10.2

10.4 10.4

52 102.9 122.2 142.4 163.2

10.3 10.4 9.9 10 10.7

10 10.6 9.4 10.2 10.1

10.3 10.4

10.7 10

10.7 9.5

51.7 100.2 121.1 142.1

10.2 9.9 10.7 10.2

10.6 9.8 10.2 10.8

10.6 9

9.9 10.1

10.4 9.7

48.2 99.4 120.3

10.4 10.1 10.2

9.3 10.3 10.7

8.6 9.9

10.5 10.2

9.4 10.7

8 8596 MCMURTRIE Glen 120.3

142.17 4484 CANE James

184.9

6 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 163.2

5 52151 WANG Angie

227.2

4 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 206.3

3 4579 CANE Emily

2 34768 SAITZ Rachael 248.7

1 52018 BLAND Charlotte 251.3

10 Metres Air Rifle Final

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52018 BLAND Charlotte 105 103.9 104.1 106 105.4 103.6 628

2 4579 CANE Emily 105.4 104.7 103.9 104.7 103.7 103.7 626.1

3 4484 CANE James 104 103.1 104.9 103 102.7 104.7 622.4

4 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 102.7 104.4 103.8 102.9 103 103.2 620

5 34768 SAITZ Rachael 103.9 104.7 104.2 103.6 102.2 101.1 619.7

6 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 102.7 103.1 103.1 102.8 101.6 102.9 616.2

7 52151 WANG Angie 101.6 101 101.8 102.6 102.7 101.5 611.2

8 8596 MCMURTRIE Glen 100.1 102.9 101.8 101.2 100.8 101.2 608

9 34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita 101.1 101.2 100.3 102 101.2 99.8 605.6

10 52041 NEWELL Samantha 100.6 101.4 100.8 100.1 101.4 100 604.3

11 3466 SMITH Natalie 102.1 102.7 100.2 98.8 101 99.5 604.3

12 4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam 100.2 100.6 101.8 101.9 99.1 99.5 603.1

13 34622 YOUNG Darcee 100.1 101.7 87.4 102.1 100 102.8 594.1

14 52390 LANG Hannah 97.5 98 99.6 97.3 92.1 98.7 583.2

15 27704 LAWLER Andrew 95.5 98 97.1 96.3 99.1 93.8 579.8

16 52346 BARAN Coby 95.2 94.2 95.7 95.5 98.8 95.9 575.3

17 52311 SINGH Jashanpreet 92.9 88.2 96.3 96.7 96.2 95.8 566.1

18 27705 LAWLER Elizabeth 92.9 96.1 91.4 94.6 95.2 95.1 565.3

19 52375 CHOUDHARY Shreya 95.1 94.3 88.4 96.3 91.2 91.3 556.6

20 20350 KELLY Wayne 76.5 84.1 86.9 79.3 79.5 87.7 494

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series

10 Metres OPEN  Air Rifle Championship
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Position Number Name State Grade Total
A Grade

1 52018 BLAND, Charlotte SA A 628
2 4579 CANE Emily QLD A 626.1
3 4484 CANE, James QLD A 622.4
4 52055 EYLANDER Matilda SA A 620
5 34768 SAITZ Rachael VIC A 619.7
6 52151 WANG Angie SA A 611.2
7 8596 McMURTRIE Glen QLD A 608
8 3466 SMITH Natalie QLD A 604.3
9 34622 YOUNG Darcee VIC A 594.1

B Grade
1 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW B 616.2
2 34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita VIC B  605.6
3 52041 NEWELL Samantha SA B 604.3
4 4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam QLD B 603.1

C Grade
1 52390 LANG, Hannah SA C 583.2
2 27704 LAWLER Andrew NSW C 579.8
3 52346 BARAN, Coby SA C 575.3
4 52311 SINGH Jashanpreet  SA C 566.1
5 27705  LAWLER Elizabeth NSW C 565.3
6 52375  CHOUDHARY Shreya SA C 556.6
7 20350 KELLY  Wayne NSW C 494

Juniors
1 52018 BLAND, Charlotte SA 628
2 4579 CANE Emily QLD 626.1
3 4484 CANE, James QLD 622.4
4 52055 EYLANDER Matilda SA 620
5 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 616.2
6 52151 WANG Angie SA 611.2
7 34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita VIC 605.6
8 52041 NEWELL Samantha SA 604.3
9 4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam QLD 603.1

10 34622 YOUNG Darcee VIC 594.1
11 52390 LANG, Hannah SA 583.2
12 52346 BARAN, Coby SA 575.3
13 52311 SINGH Jashanpreet  SA 566.1
14 52375  CHOUDHARY Shreya SA 556.6

10 Metres Open Air Rifle Grades
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Number Name State Total

Queensland Open Team
4484 CANE James 622.4
4579 CANE Emily 626.1

1248.5
SA Open Team

52018 BLAND Charlotte 628.0
52055 EYLANDER Matilda 620.0

1248.0
VIC Open Team

34768 SAITZ Rachael 619.7
34622 YOUNG Darcee 594.1

1213.8
NSW  Open Team

27704 LAWLER Andrew 579.8
27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 616.2

1196.0

Queensland Junior Team
4484 CANE James 622.4
4579 CANE Emily 626.1

1248.5
SA Junior Team

52018 BLAND Charlotte 628.0
52055 EYLANDER Matilda 620.0

1248.0
VIC Junior Team

34622 YOUNG Darcee 594.1
34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita 605.6

1199.7

CHAMPION OF STATE AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONS

Air Rifle Champion of State Champions

4484 CANE James Qld 622.4

10m Air Rifle  State Teams
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Number Name State 3x20 Air Rifle ISSF-M Air Rifle ISSF-W Air Rifle Open TOTAL
52018 BLAND, Charlotte SA 583 0 624.1 628 1835

4484 CANE, James QLD 578 626.1 0 622.4 1826.73
4579 CANE Emily QLD 573 0 623.4 626.1 1822.7

52055 EYLANDER Matilda SA 566 0 624 620 1810.21
27929 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 557 0 613.3 616.2 1786.62

3466 SMITH Natalie QLD 559 0 605.8 604.3 1769.1
34768 SAITZ Rachael VIC 0 0 621.5 619.7 1241.2
27929 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 0 0 613.3 616.2 1229.5
52151 WANG Angie SA 0 0 616.1 611.2 1227.3

8596 McMURTRIE Glen QLD 0 615.6 0 608 1223.6
34622 YOUNG Darcee VIC 0 0 608.9 594.1 1203
34852 PONIPIREDDY Teeshita VIC 0 0 597.4 605.6 1203

4958 ALMATHAMI Maryam QLD 0 0 598.7 603.1 1201.8
52041 NEWELL Samantha SA 0 0 595.2 604.3 1199.5
52390 LANG, Hannah SA 0 0 587.7 583.2 1170.9
27704 LAWLER Andrew NSW 0 587.9 0 579.8 1167.7
52346 BARAN, Coby SA 0 569.5 0 575.3 1144.8
52311 SINGH Jashanpreet  SA 0 489.3 0 566.1 1055.4
27705  LAWLER Elizabeth NSW 0 0 0 565.3 565.3
52375  CHOUDHARY Shreya SA 0 0 0 556.6 556.6
20350 KELLY  Wayne NSW 0 0 0 494 494

Position Champion
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1 2 3 4 5 6

33235 Wilson Ken VIC 102.8 103.5 102 101.1 103.1 100.1 612.6

30625 Bourke Richard VIC 101.5 103.8 102.2 101.3 99.7 103 611.5

51505 Adams Tony SA 102.4 101.4 102 101.5 103.1 100.1 610.5

33091 Karamoshos Chris VIC 100.9 96.1 97.3 101 102.7 102.3 600.3

2333 LaMacchia Adrian WA 100.2 100.8 99.5 99.4 97.4 100.9 598.2

52110 Jones Brett SA 100.1 94.1 101.6 99.1 97.7 99.6 592.2

2267 Forbes Graeme WA 97.9 97.6 97.4 95.9 94.3 97.9 581

52402 Jaeger Margaret SA 97 86.2 100.1 97.3 96.3 95.8 572.7

52333 Osborne Acacia SA 97 88.3 85.6 79.4 81.7 93.2 525.2

28229 Wood Bronwyn NSW 90.4 78.9 86.2 79.5 88.8 79.9 503.7

10 Metres Supported Air Rifle Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

Position Number Name State Grade Total

33235 WILSON Ken VIC A 612.6
30625 BOURKE Richard VIC A 611.5
51505 ADAMS Anthony SA A 610.5
33091 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC A 600.3

2333 LA MACCHIA Adrian WA A 598.2
52110 JONES Brett SA A 592.2

2267 FORBES Graeme WA B 581
52402 JAEGER, Margaret SA B 572.7
52333 OSBORNE Acacia SA B 525.2
28229 WOODS Bronwyn SA B 503.7

33235 WILSON Ken VIC V 612.6
51505 ADAMS Anthony SA v 610.5
52110 JONES Brett SA v 592.2

2267 FORBES Graeme WA V 581

Veterans

10 Metres Supported Air Rifle Grades

A Grade

B Grade
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52316 TILLER Alana 91.9 88.5 94.2 93.6 98.1 94.3 560.6

2 52344 MCINNES Isaac 67.7 36.8 52.2 49.3 26.3 13.6 245.9

45.3 93.4 112.7 132.9 151.4 172.2 192.2 212.9 233.8

9.2 9.6 9.4 10.3 8.8 10.3 10.2 10.8 10.2

9.3 9.7 9.9 9.9 9.7 10.5 9.8 9.9 10.7

9 8.5

9.4 10.7

8.4 9.6

22.3 60.9 77.1 90 101.9 114.9 127.4 142.5 158.2

0 7.8 7.5 6 5 5.8 6.2 7.5 8.8

6.7 7.7 8.7 6.9 6.9 7.2 6.3 7.6 6.9

3 9.6

7.2 5.5

5.4 8

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2147 ZAPPELLI Anton 106.4 105.9 106.1 106.4 104.3 105 634.1

2 28416 BRYDON Scottie 104.1 106.1 104.2 105.4 104.6 104.2 628.6

3 8596 MCMURTRIE Glen 101.5 103.3 101.3 100.6 102.3 102.8 611.8

4 52264 JAEGER Margaret 101.1 101 98.5 89.8 94 97 581.4

53.1 105.9 126.2 147.1 168.7 189.1 210 230.7 252

10.2 10.8 10 10.7 10.8 10.1 10.7 10.7 10.5

10.9 10.6 10.3 10.2 10.8 10.3 10.2 10 10.8

10.9 10.3

10.6 10.7

10.5 10.4

52.1 104.7 126.2 147 167.5 189 210.1 229.9 251.5

10.4 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.8 9.5 10.7

10.8 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.8 10.3 10.3 10.9

10.4 10.6

10.1 10.8

10.4 10.4

50.8 102.3 121.1 140.9 160.5 181.2 201 221.7

10.2 10.5 9.9 9.7 9.1 10.7 9.5 10.2

9.6 9.5 8.9 10.1 10.5 10 10.3 10.5

9.9 10.8

10.4 10.6

10.7 10.1

49.3 98.9 119.4 138.6 159 177.5 195.6

10.7 10.5 10.9 10.3 10.3 8.2 8.8

9.4 8.4 9.6 8.9 10.1 10.3 9.3

9.2 10.4

10 10

10 10.3

VIP - Final

158.22 52344 MCINNES Isaac

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 52316 TILLER Alana 233.8

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage

221.7

4 52264 JAEGER Margaret 195.6

3 8596 MCMURTRIE Glen

2 2147 ZAPPELLI Anton 251.5

1 28416 BRYDON Scottie 252

1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

R3- Finals

Rank Bib No Name Nat

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

R3- Qualification

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

WSPS 10 Metres Air Rifle Prone Championship
VIP
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State

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
34686 ANDREW, Richard VIC B 3..5 100.06 100.03 100.05 100.07 100.09 100.05 600.35
51268 KEEN David SA A 3..1 100.03 100.04 100.04 100.03 100.05 100.08 600.27
28154 TAYLOR Cathy NSW A 3..3 100.05 100.08 100.03 100.02 100.05 100.03 600.26

4556 SEVELJ Andrew WA A 3..4 100.04 100.02 100.02 100.05 100.02 100.07 600.22
3378 NEALE Stuart QLD A 1..7 100.04 100.02 100.05 100.04 100.04 100.03 600.22

51612 CAPPER Graham Lindsay SA A 1..10 100.06 99.05 100.06 100.08 100.04 100.06 599.35
28170 AYRES Lisbet NSW A 1..8 100.04 100.08 100.06 100.04 99.03 100.03 599.28

2333 LA MACCHIA Adrian WA B 1..5 100.02 100.03 100.05 100.04 100.03 99.04 599.21
2334 STOFFELS Shaun Havelock WA B 2..4 98.06 100.04 100.06 100.03 100.04 100.03 598.26
2185 EDWARDS Maureen WA A 1..3 100.04 99.04 100.05 99.04 100.05 100.03 598.25

28318 MILLER Renetta NSW A 4..3 100.01 99.01 100.02 100.05 99.02 100.03 598.14
27791 WATTS Charlie NSW A 1..1 100.02 99.03 100.02 100.03 99.03 100.01 598.14
25327 TAYLOR Paul NSW A 4..2 98.04 100.06 99.05 100.03 100.03 100.03 597.24

2320 TAYLOR Leith WA B 3..2 99.03 100.03 100.02 99.03 100.04 99.03 597.18
51114 CRAIG  Martin SA B 2..2 97.02 100.02 100.05 100.04 100.01 100.02 597.16
30234 BALL David VIC B 2..8 100.02 100.02 99.03 100.03 98.01 100.04 597.15

4907 DIMITROPOULOS John QLD A 3..10 97.04 100.04 100.06 100.04 99.05 99.02 595.25
1927 COWBURN Barry WA A 4..6 97.01 100.05 99.06 99.03 100.04 100.02 595.21

27789 WATTS Kylie NSW A 2..11 99.04 100.03 100.01 100.04 99.03 97.05 595.20
33091 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC B 2..6 100.01 100.05 98.04 98.01 99.03 100.02 595.16
31507 BALL Andrew VIC B 3..9 99.02 100.03 99.03 99.02 99.04 99.02 595.16
50057 CRESP Mark SA A 1..11 100.04 98.04 99.03 100.00 99.03 97.03 593.17
28317 SIMONS Ryan NSW B 3..7 99.03 98.01 100.03 99.02 98.04 99.02 593.15
70020 WADE Eva Maria TAS B 2..5 98.02 99.01 99.01 100.03 97.02 100.04 593.13
52322 GAO Peng SA B 3..6 97.02 100.02 99.02 98.02 99.02 100.03 593.13

2417 LOWE Rohan WA D 2..7 99.03 98.01 98.01 98.04 99.03 100.06 592.18
4905 WARREN Philip QLD B 4..8 98.00 98.02 100.02 100.05 97.03 99.03 592.15

30669 STEPHENS David VIC C 1..4 97.03 98.00 99.04 99.03 100.04 97.02 590.16
52115 SANAN Sandeep SA B 4..5 98.00 98.02 98.04 97.01 99.00 100.04 590.11
71052 LING Trevor TAS A 1..9 95.01 96.01 99.04 99.03 99.03 97.01 585.13
20143 KELLY Ivan NSW B 2..9 97.01 96.03 98.01 95.03 99.04 98.03 583.15
70750 YOUD Barry Joseph TAS C 2..3 96.02 95.01 96.01 96.02 97.01 99.01 579.08
30516 THOMAS Gwen VIC C 2..1 96.01 97.01 99.02 95.02 96.00 95.02 578.08
30115 THOMAS  Herb VIC B 4..1 96.02 95.00 96.01 98.00 95.02 96.02 576.07

Bib No Name

 Benchrest Dual Range - 20m

Squad / 
Firing Pt

Grade Competition
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 28154 TAYLOR Cathy 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.55

2 51268 KEEN David 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.55

3 34686 ANDREW Richard 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.53

4 2333 LAMACCIA Adrian 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.53

5 52322 GAO Peng 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.49

6 2185 EDWARDS Maureen 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.48

7 50057 CRESP Mark 99 100 100 100 100 100 599.54

8 2334 STOFFELS Shaun 100 100 99 100 100 100 599.53

9 28170 AYRES Lisbet 100 100 100 100 99 100 599.49

10 4556 SEVELJ Andrew 100 100 100 100 100 99 599.49

11 2320 TAYLOR Leith 100 100 100 99 100 100 599.48

12 51612 CAPPER Graham 100 100 100 100 100 99 599.45

13 33091 KARAMOSHOS Christos 100 100 99 99 100 100 598.48

14 27791 WATTS Charlie 98 100 100 100 100 99 597.47

15 28317 SIMONS Ryan 99 99 100 100 100 99 597.46

16 30669 STEPHENS David 100 100 100 98 99 100 597.45

17 20143 KELLY Ivan 100 100 100 100 98 99 597.45

18 51114 CRAIG Martin 99 100 100 99 99 100 597.41

19 28318 MILLER Renetta 98 100 99 100 100 100 597.39

20 30234 BALL David 100 100 99 98 99 100 596.45

21 2417 LOWE Rohan 99 100 98 100 99 100 596.43

22 3378 NEALE Stuart 99 98 100 99 100 99 595.47

23 30115 THOMAS Herb 98 98 99 100 99 100 594.42

24 31507 BALL Andrew 100 99 99 97 99 100 594.39

25 1927 COWBURN Barry 98 99 99 99 98 100 593.44

26 27789 WATTS Kylie 99 100 99 98 97 99 592.38

27 52115 SANAN Sandeep 99 97 99 98 100 98 591.33

28 25327 TAYLOR Paul 98 99 98 98 98 100 591.31

29 70750 YOUD Barry 94 99 98 99 99 100 589.28

30 71052 LING Trevor 97 98 95 97 100 100 587.35

31 70020 WADE Eva 95 99 97 99 99 97 586.3

32 30516 THOMAS Gwen 98 96 98 99 97 97 585.27

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series

 Benchrest Dual Range - 50m
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Bib Number Name State Grade 20m 50m Aggregate PLACE

34686 ANDREW, Richard VIC B 600.35 600.53 1200.88 1
51268 KEEN David SA A 600.27 600.55 1200.82 2
28154 TAYLOR Cathy NSW A 600.26 600.55 1200.81 3
2333 LA MACCHIA Adrian WA B 599.21 600.53 1199.74 4
4556 SEVELJ, Andrew WA A 600.22 599.49 1199.71 5
51612 CAPPER Graham Lindsay SA A 599.35 599.45 1198.80 6
28170 AYRES Lisbet (Liz) NSW A 599.28 599.49 1198.77 7
2185 EDWARDS Maureen WA A 598.25 600.48 1198.73 8
2334 STOFFELS, Shaun WA B 598.26 599.53 1197.79 9
2320 TAYLOR Leith WA B 597.18 599.48 1196.66 10
3378 NEALE, Stuart QLD A 600.22 595.47 1195.69 11
27791 WATTS, Charlie NSW A 598.14 597.47 1195.61 12
28318 MILLER Renetta NSW A 598.14 597.39 1195.53 13
51114 CRAIG  Martin SA B 597.16 597.41 1194.57 14
33091 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC B 595.16 598.48 1193.64 15
52322 GAO, Peng SA B 593.13 600.49 1193.62 16
30234 BALL David VIC B 597.15 596.45 1193.60 17
50057 CRESP Mark SA A 593.17 599.54 1192.71 18
28317 SIMONS Ryan NSW B 593.15 597.46 1190.61 19
31507 BALL Andrew VIC B 595.16 594.39 1189.55 20
1927 COWBURN Barry WA A 595.21 593.44 1188.65 21
2417 LOWE Rohan WA C 592.18 596.43 1188.61 22
25327 TAYLOR Paul NSW A 597.24 591.31 1188.55 23
30669 STEPHENS David VIC C 590.16 597.45 1187.61 24
27789 WATTS, Kylie NSW A 595.20 592.38 1187.58 25
52115 SANAN Sandeep SA B 590.11 591.33 1181.44 26
20143 KELLY Ivan NSW B 583.15 597.45 1180.60 27
70020 WADE, Eva Maria TAS B 593.13 586.30 1179.43 28
71052 LING Trevor TAS A 585.13 587.35 1172.48 29
30115 THOMAS  Herb VIC B 576.07 594.42 1170.49 30
70750 YOUD Barry Joseph TAS C 579.08 589.28 1168.36 31
30516 THOMAS Gwen VIC C 578.08 585.27 1163.35 32
4907 DIMITROPOULOS John QLD A 595.25 DNS 595.25 33
4905 WARREN Philip QLD B 592.15 DNS 592.15 34

Benchrest Dual Range Aggregate
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Bib NumberName State Grade 20m 50m Aggregate Position

51268 Keen David SA A 600.27 600.55 1200.82 1
28154 TAYLOR Cathy NSW A 600.26 600.55 1200.81 2

4556 SEVELJ, Andrew WA A 600.22 599.49 1199.71 3
51612 CAPPER Graham Lindsay SA A 599.35 599.45 1198.80 4
28170 AYRES Lisbet (Liz) NSW A 599.28 599.49 1198.77 5

2185 EDWARDS Maureen WA A 598.25 600.48 1198.73 6
3378 NEALE, Stuart QLD A 600.22 595.47 1195.69 7

27791 WATTS, Charlie NSW A 598.14 597.47 1195.61 8
28318 MILLER Renetta NSW A 598.14 597.39 1195.53 9
50057 CRESP Mark SA A 593.17 599.54 1192.71 10

1927 COWBURN Barry WA A 595.21 593.44 1188.65 11
25327 TAYLOR Paul NSW A 597.24 591.31 1188.55 12
27789 WATTS, Kylie NSW A 595.2 592.38 1187.58 13
71052 LING Trevor TAS A 585.13 587.35 1172.48 14

4907 DIMITROPOULOS John QLD A 595.25 DNS 595.25 15

34686 ANDREW, Richard VIC B 600.35 600.53 1200.88 1
2333 LA MACCHIA Adrian WA B 599.21 600.53 1199.74 2
2334 STOFFELS, Shaun HavelockWA B 598.26 599.53 1197.79 3
2320 TAYLOR Leith WA B 597.18 599.48 1196.66 4

51114 CRAIG  Martin SA B 597.16 597.41 1194.57 5
33091 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC B 595.16 598.48 1193.64 6
52322 GAO, Peng SA B 593.13 600.49 1193.62 7
30234 BALL David VIC B 597.15 596.45 1193.60 8
28317 SIMONS Ryan NSW B 593.15 597.46 1190.61 9
31507 BALL Andrew VIC B 595.16 594.39 1189.55 10
30669 STEPHENS David VIC B 590.16 597.45 1187.61 11
52115 SANAN Sandeep SA B 590.11 591.33 1181.44 12
20143 KELLY Ivan NSW B 583.15 597.45 1180.60 13
70020 WADE, Eva Maria TAS B 593.13 586.3 1179.43 14
30115 THOMAS  Herb VIC B 576.07 594.42 1170.49 15

4905 WARREN Philip QLD B 592.15 DNS 592.15 16
C Grade

2417 LOWE Rohan WA C 592.18 596.43 1188.61 1
70750 YOUD Barry Joseph TAS C 579.08 589.28 1168.36 2
30516 THOMAS Gwen VIC C 578.08 585.27 1163.35 3

Junior

27791 WATTS, Charlie NSW 598.14 597.47 1195.61 1

Benchrest  Dual Range Grades

A Grade

B Grade
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Bib Number Name State Grade 20m 50m Aggregate

Western Australia
2185 EDWARDS Maureen WA A 598.25 600.48 1198.73

4556 SEVELJ Andrew WA A 600.22 599.49 1199.71

2333 LA MACCHIA Adrian WA B 599.21 600.53 1199.74

2320 TAYLOR Leith WA B 597.18 599.48 1196.66

4792.284

Victoria

34686 ANDREW, Richard VIC B 600.35 600.53 1200.88

30234 BALL David VIC B 597.15 596.45 1193.60

31507 BALL Andrew VIC B 595.16 594.39 1189.55

33091 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC B 595.16 598.48 1193.64

4775.267

New South Wales

25327 TAYLOR Paul NSW A 597.24 591.31 1188.55

27789 WATTS Kylie NSW A 595.20 592.38 1187.58

28170 AYRES Lisbet NSW A 599.28 599.49 1198.77

28154 TAYLOR Cathy NSW A 600.26 600.55 1200.81

4773.271

South Australia

50057 CRESP Mark SA A 593.17 599.54 1192.71

51268 KEEN David SA A 600.27 600.55 1200.82

51612 CAPPER Graham LindsaySA A 599.35 599.45 1198.80

52115 SANAN Sandeep SA B 590.11 591.33 1181.44

4771.277

Benchrest  Dual Range State Teams
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Bib No Name State Firing Point

2706 SAMPSON Dane QLD 2..10 99.005 100.008 100.009 100.008 100.008 99.003 598.041
20275 WRIGHT David NSW 1..7 100.006 100.006 100.008 100.007 100.006 98.007 598.040
51632 FLEMING Robin SA 1..12 99.005 99.003 99.006 99.004 100.007 100.006 596.031
50968 LOWE Jason SA 2..2 100.008 99.006 99.005 99.006 99.007 99.007 595.039

4556 SEVELJ, Andrew WA 2..8 98.005 99.005 99.005 100.007 99.004 100.008 595.034
22257 SMITH Susannah NSW 2..5 100.005 99.004 100.006 97.005 99.006 99.006 594.032
51660 BLAND, Shane SA 2..9 99.007 97.002 99.005 100.005 100.005 99.005 594.029

4907 DIMITROPOULOS John Qld 1..11 98.002 100.007 99.005 98.004 99.005 100.005 594.028
51318 BEATTIE, Joel SA 1..9 98.006 99.005 98.007 99.005 100.006 98.006 592.035

1927 COWBURN Barry WA 2..3 95.000 99.004 99.006 98.003 100.005 98.006 589.024
50759 BUTLER Tim SA 1..5 97.003 97.004 98.006 98.004 99.002 97.003 586.022
27853 BRODIE Richard NSW 1..6 99.002 95.003 96.004 98.005 99.007 96.001 583.022
30147 CROATO  Daniel VIC 1..10 98.004 98.004 97.004 97.006 95.000 97.004 582.022
70001 Van DONSELAAR   Michelle TAS 1..8 97.006 98.002 99.008 95.002 94.002 98.006 581.026
70002 GLANVILLE Graham TAS 1..1 95.002 96.003 97.005 94.002 100.005 95.003 577.020
52298 DUNCAN Jonathan SA 2..7 100.005 96.002 94.004 95.002 95.006 97.001 577.020
52322 GAO, Peng SA 2..12 95.002 95.001 98.005 97.001 96.002 96.003 577.014
28229 WOOD, Bronwyn NSW 2..4 93.002 95.001 98.004 95.003 98.005 96.003 575.018
20350 KELLY  Wayne NSW 2..6 94.001 95.003 95.003 94.003 96.004 97.003 571.017
60085 OLIVER, Owen WA 1..4 98.003 92.001 97.002 93.002 97.004 94.000 571.012
70004 SCOTT, Nicholas Edwin TAS 1..2 94.001 95.000 94.003 86.003 96.002 91.003 556.012
51631 SMITH Brian SA 2..11 91.000 86.000 87.001 91.001 87.001 86.000 528.003

Bill Eddy Dual Range - 20m
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2706 SAMPSON Dane 99 100 99 98 99 100 595.044

2 51632 FLEMING Robin 97 99 99 98 99 97 589.034

3 20275 WRIGHT David 100 98 99 98 94 100 589.032

4 51660 BLAND Shane 98 96 97 98 99 100 588.032

5 50968 LOWE Jason 99 98 98 96 98 98 587.029

6 22257 SMITH Susannah 96 100 97 98 99 95 585.041

7 51318 BEATTIE Joel 97 98 97 98 99 96 585.030

8 4907 DIMITROPOULOS John 96 100 99 95 98 97 585.027

9 28229 WOOD Bronwyn 97 98 97 96 98 98 584.031

10 4556 SEVELJ Andrew 95 98 98 99 96 98 584.027

11 27853 BRODIE Richard 98 94 99 99 97 94 581.027

12 30147 CROATTO Daniel 95 97 98 97 96 96 579.027

13 1927 COWBURN Barry 95 98 94 99 94 95 575.024

14 50759 BUTLER Tim 95 96 95 98 93 98 575.015

15 70002 GLANVILLE Graham 96 91 95 95 93 95 565.015

16 52298 DUNCAN Jonathon 93 91 97 93 96 94 564.014

17 60085 OLIVER Owen 93 94 96 94 94 93 564.013

18 70001 VAN DONSELAAR Michelle 92 95 92 99 97 88 563.018

19 70004 SCOTT Nicholas 95 95 95 93 93 91 562.012

20 52322 GAO Peng 95 94 95 91 89 91 555.010

21 51997 IRVIN-SPECK Andrew 95 90 92 90 94 91 552.012

22 20350 KELLY Wayne 91 88 92 91 89 92 543.005

Total Remarks

Bill Eddy Dual Range - 50m

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series



2025 Target Rifle  
Australia National Championships 

Wingfield Range 

 

 

 

Bib Number Name State Grade 20m 50m Aggregate

2706 SAMPSON DANE SA A 598.041 595.044 1193.085
20275 WRIGHT David NSW A 598.040 589.032 1187.072
51632 FLEMING Robin SA B 596.031 589.034 1185.065
50968 LOWE Jason SA A 595.039 587.029 1182.068
51660 BLAND, Shane SA A 594.029 588.032 1182.061
22257 SMITH Susannah NSW A 594.032 585.041 1179.073

4556 SEVELJ, Andrew WA A 595.034 584.027 1179.061
4907 DIMITROPOULOS John Qld A 594.028 585.027 1179.055

51318 BEATTIE, Joel SA A 592.035 585.030 1177.065
27853 BRODIE Richard NSW A 583.022 581.027 1164.049

1927 COWBURN Barry WA B 589.024 575.024 1164.048
30147 CROATO  Daniel VIC A 582.022 579.027 1161.049
50759 BUTLER Tim SA B 586.022 575.015 1161.037
28229 WOOD, Bronwyn NSW C 575.018 584.031 1159.049
70001 Van DONSELAAR   Michelle TAS C 581.026 563.018 1144.044
70002 GLANVILLE Graham TAS C 577.020 565.015 1142.035
52298 DUNCAN Jonathan SA C 577.020 564.014 1141.034
60085 OLIVER, Owen WA B 571.012 564.013 1135.025
52322 GAO, Peng SA B 577.014 555.010 1132.024
70004 SCOTT, Nicholas Edwin TAS B 556.012 562.012 1118.024
20350 KELLY  Wayne NSW C 571.017 543.005 1114.022
51631 SMITH Brian SA C 528.003 DNS 528.003

Bill Eddy Dual Range Championships
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Bib NumberName State Grade 20m 50m Aggregate

A Grade
2706 SAMPSON DANE SA A 598.041 595.044 1193.085

20275 WRIGHT David NSW A 598.040 589.032 1187.072
50968 LOWE Jason SA A 595.039 587.029 1182.068
51660 BLAND, Shane SA A 594.029 588.032 1182.061
22257 SMITH Susannah NSW A 594.032 585.041 1179.073

4556 SEVELJ, Andrew WA A 595.034 584.027 1179.061
4907 DIMITROPOULOS John QLD A 594.028 585.027 1179.055

51318 BEATTIE, Joel SA A 592.035 585.030 1177.065
27853 BRODIE Richard NSW A 583.022 581.027 1164.049
30147 CROATO  Daniel VIC A 582.022 579.027 1161.049

B Grade
51632 FLEMING Robin SA B 596.031 589.034 1185.065

1927 COWBURN Barry WA B 589.024 575.024 1164.048
50759 BUTLER Tim SA B 586.022 575.015 1161.037
60085 OLIVER, Owen WA B 571.012 564.013 1135.025
52322 GAO, Peng SA B 577.014 555.010 1132.024
70004 SCOTT, Nicholas Edwin TAS B 556.012 562.012 1118.024

C Grade
28229 WOOD, Bronwyn NSW C 575.018 584.031 1159.049
70001 Van DONSELAAR   Michelle TAS C 581.026 563.018 1144.044
70002 GLANVILLE Graham TAS C 577.02 565.015 1142.035
52298 DUNCAN Jonathan SA C 577.020 564.014 1141.034
20350 KELLY  Wayne NSW C 571.017 543.005 1114.022
51631 SMITH Brian SA C 528.003 DNS 528.003

Veteran

50759 BUTLER Tim SA v 586.022 575.015 1161.037
70002 GLANVILLE Graham TAS v 577.02 565.015 1142.035
60085 OLIVER, Owen WA v 571.012 564.013 1135.025
70004 SCOTT, Nicholas Edwin TAS v 556.012 562.012 1118.024

Bill Eddy Dual Range Grades
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Bib NumberName State Grade20m 50m Aggregate
New South Wales

22257 SMITH Susannah NSW 594.032 585.041 1179.073
20275 WRIGHT David NSW 598.040 589.032 1187.072
27853 BRODIE Richard NSW 583.022 581.027 1164.049
20350 KELLY  Wayne NSW 571.017 543.005 1114.022

4644.216

South Australia
51660 BLAND, Shane SA 594.029 588.032 1182.061
51318 BEATTIE, Joel SA 592.035 585.03 1177.065
51632 FLEMING Robin SA 596.031 589.034 1185.065
50968 LOWE Jason SA 595.039 587.029 1182.068

4726.259

Bill Eddy Dual Range State Teams
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 50057 CRESP Mark 105.9 105.2 106.3 105.8 106.3 106 635.5

2 51268 KEEN David 105.5 105.6 105.9 106.5 105.4 104.5 633.4

3 2333 LAMACHIA Adrian 105.3 106.3 105.2 106.0 105.1 104.9 632.8

4 51142 HELBIG Roy 105.6 105.1 105.1 105.3 105.6 106.0 632.7

5 34686 ANDREW Richard 105.4 105.7 105.7 105.1 105.0 105.5 632.4

6 28154 TAYLOR Cathy 105.0 105.0 104.9 106.5 104.7 105.5 631.6

7 4556 SEVELJ Andrew 105.2 104.8 105.2 105.6 104.8 105.2 630.8

8 2334 STOFFELS Shaun 105.3 105.3 103.8 105.5 106.0 104.8 630.7

9 52322 GAO Peng 105.6 105.0 105.4 104.7 105.1 104.7 630.5

10 27791 WATTS Charlie 102.9 106.1 104.9 105.3 104.8 105.7 629.7

11 3378 NEALE Stuart 104.5 103.5 106 104.4 105.5 105.7 629.6

12 33091 KARAMOSHOS Christos 104.5 106.4 103.9 105.3 104.0 105.3 629.4

13 2320 TAYLOR Leith 105.2 103.7 104.6 104.2 105.7 105.9 629.3

14 2185 EDWARDS Maureen 105.1 103.5 104.7 105.0 105.8 105.2 629.3

15 51557 KLEMM David 105.3 105.1 105.1 103.7 105.1 104.9 629.2

16 28170 AYRES Lisbet 105.3 104.8 105 104.8 104.5 104.3 628.7

17 28317 SIMONS Ryan 103.4 104.2 105.6 105.4 105.7 104.0 628.3

18 20143 KELLY Ivan 104.6 105.8 103.4 105.4 104.0 104.5 627.7

19 30669 STEPHENS David 105.0 103.8 106.3 103.5 103.6 105.4 627.6

20 32998 KIDDLE Scott 103.0 105.2 105.2 103.8 104.1 105.9 627.2

21 51612 CAPPER Graham 105.5 103.8 104.4 103.4 104.3 105.0 626.4

22 2417 LOWE Rohan 104.5 104.6 103.3 103.7 103.5 106.4 626.0

23 30115 THOMAS Herb 104.1 103.9 103.8 103.6 105.3 104.6 625.3

24 30234 BALL David 104.6 105.0 104.5 103.2 103.5 104.0 624.8

25 34681 MATCZAK Kai 105.0 104.0 104.8 104.3 103.4 102.9 624.4

26 51997 IRVIN-SPECK Andrew 102.2 102.6 104.8 104.5 103.5 105.8 623.4

27 28318 MILLER Renatta 102.1 102.0 104.4 105.0 104.5 105.2 623.2

28 52110 JONES Brett 102.7 103.9 104.2 104.0 104.5 103.7 623.0

29 27789 WATTS Kylie 102.9 104.7 104.3 103.6 102.4 105.0 622.9

30 1927 COWBURN Barry 103.3 104.4 104.0 103.3 103.2 104.5 622.7

31 51114 CRAIG Martin 103.9 103.9 104.9 104.1 102.3 103.6 622.7

32 31507 BALL Andrew 104.5 104.4 104.4 101.1 103.2 103.9 621.5

33 2267 FORBES Graeme 103.5 102.7 104.2 102.8 103.2 103.3 619.7

34 31397 KNIGHT David 102.2 103.8 103.6 101.5 104.3 103.2 618.6

35 51850 HILL Tony 103.4 103.9 103.2 101.8 103.1 102.5 617.9

36 52115 SANAN Sandeep 103.1 102.1 103.8 102.4 104.3 102.2 617.9

37 25327 TAYLOR Paul 103.5 103.0 102.5 102.9 102.4 103.4 617.7

38 71052 LING Trevor 102.6 103.0 99.8 101.6 104.8 104.8 616.6

39 52376 LONG Amelia 101.8 102.6 102.6 102.3 100.8 105.6 615.7

40 70750 YOUD Barry 98.6 103.5 101.8 103.3 102.7 103.6 613.5

41 30516 THOMAS Gwen 102.9 100.5 102.0 103.2 101.9 102.8 613.3

42 70020 WADE Eva 100.1 104.1 100.9 103.1 103.3 101.4 612.9

43 50759 BUTLER Tim 99.0 103.2 103.7 102.9 101.8 101.5 612.1

44 1753 SAMPSON Rod 98.1 97.7 102.3 99.5 102.4 103.8 603.8

50m Benchrest Championships - Day 1

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series
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Men's Championship

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 4556 SEVELJ Andrew 101.9 103.6 104 104.9 101.6 102.9 618.9

2 4484 CANE James 102 103.9 101.7 104.6 102.6 104 618.8

3 50968 LOWE Jason 102.2 103.2 105.6 100.3 101.2 105.4 617.9

4 20275 WRIGHT David 101.5 101.7 102.2 100.7 103.4 103.2 612.7

5 2706 SAMPSON Dane 104 104.4 102.5 102 99.7 99.9 612.5

6 51318 BEATTIE Joel 103.7 98 102.7 102.8 101.9 103 612.1

7 51632 FLEMING Robin 103.1 99.6 104 102 102.6 100.8 612.1

8 51660 BLAND Shane 100.5 102.3 104.3 103.1 99.8 101.5 611.5

9 27853 BRODIE Richard 100.1 101 102.5 102 103.5 102.3 611.4

10 4907 DIMITROPOULOS John 102 101.5 101.4 101.3 100.4 104.2 610.8

11 1927 COWBURN Barry 103.4 102.2 102.7 100.9 98.8 102.5 610.5

12 52240 PIKE Noah 102.3 102.5 100.7 100.7 100.8 102.1 609.1

13 27704 LAWLER Andrew 101.9 99.5 101.4 99.6 101.7 100.3 604.4

14 60085 OLIVER Owen 102.1 101.7 100.4 99 100.6 100.4 604.2

15 30147 CROATTO Daniel 102.8 97.2 99.8 98.8 102.1 102.6 603.3

16 20492 BROWN JIm 102.3 99.7 101 98.1 101.9 100.2 603.2

17 50759 BUTLER Tim 102.1 99.5 99.1 101.1 101.4 98.1 601.3

18 70002 GLANVILLE Graham 100.2 98.2 99.1 99.3 101.9 97.5 596.2

19 70004 SCOTT Nicholas 95.1 100.5 97 100.2 96.5 103.2 592.5

20 52298 DUNCAN Jonathon 96 97.6 97.7 101.7 98.3 97.6 588.9

21 52322 GAO Peng 97.5 93.5 96.9 99.2 102.8 97.9 587.8

22 51997 IRVIN-SPECK Andrew 94.4 97.1 96.5 97.6 98.8 93.1 577.5

Women's Championship

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 4579 CANE Emily 101.7 103.8 101.7 101.4 105.2 102.5 616.3

2 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 100.1 101.5 102 101.5 103 104 612.1

3 22257 SMITH Susannah 98.3 101.5 103 102.4 102.8 102.6 610.6

4 52018 BLAND Charlotte 100.3 100.5 101.9 98.2 101.6 100.6 603.1

5 27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 101.4 102.1 99.2 98.1 99.6 99.9 600.3

6 27705 LAWLER Elizabeth 99.3 100.3 100 102.3 97.1 98.9 597.9

7 70001 VAN DONSELAAR Michelle 94.7 99.1 98.6 101.8 98.2 100.8 593.2

8 52041 NEWELL Samantha 95.9 96.3 96.3 99.2 100.5 99.1 587.3

9 28229 WOOD Bronwyn 97.6 91.4 96.9 99.5 99.9 96.6 581.9

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2147 ZAPPELLI Anton 101.7 102.5 102.5 105.4 99.8 102.9 614.8

2 28416 BRYDON Scottie 102.5 100.3 104.2 103.3 102.9 101.5 614.7

3 3466 SMITH Natalie 99.8 98.1 95.7 100.9 100.2 100.1 594.8

RemarksBib No Name Nat
Series

Total

ISSF Prone  Men&  Junior Men 

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

WSPS R6 50M Prone

Rank

ISSF Prone  Women&  Junior Women 

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series
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Junior Men Championship.
Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

4484 CANE, James QLD 102 103.9 101.7 104.6 102.6 104 618.8
52240 PIKE Noah SA 102.3 102.5 100.7 100.7 100.8 102.1 609.1

Junior Women Championship.

4579 CANE Emily QLD 101.7 103.8 101.7 101.4 105.2 102.5 616.3
52055 EYLANDER Matilda SA 100.1 101.5 102 101.5 103 104 612.1
52018 BLAND, Charlotte SA 100.3 100.5 101.9 98.2 101.6 100.6 603.1
27929 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 101.4 102.1 99.2 98.1 99.6 99.9 600.3
52041 NEWELL Samantha SA 95.9 96.3 96.3 99.2 100.5 99.1 587.3

Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Western Australia
4556 SEVELJ Andrew 0 101.9 103.6 104 104.9 101.6 102.9 618.9

Queensland
4907 DIMITROPOULOS John 0 102 101.5 101.4 101.3 100.4 104.2 610.8

50M Prone Junior Men & Women

50M Prone Champion of State Champions
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1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Team 
Total

Queensland

4484 CANE James 102 103.9 101.7 104.6 102.6 104 618.8
4579 CANE Emily 101.7 103.8 101.7 101.4 105.2 102.5 616.3
4907 DIMITROPOULOS John 102 101.5 101.4 101.3 100.4 104.2 610.8
2706 SAMPSON Dane 104 104.4 102.5 102 99.7 99.9 612.5

2458.4

South Australia
51660 BLAND Shane 100.5 102.3 104.3 103.1 99.8 101.5 611.5
51318 BEATTIE Joel 103.7 98 102.7 102.8 101.9 103 612.1
51632 FLEMING Robin 103.1 99.6 104 102 102.6 100.8 612.1
50968 LOWE Jason 102.2 103.2 105.6 100.3 101.2 105.4 617.9

2453.6

New South Wales
22257 SMITH Susannah 98.3 101.5 103 102.4 102.8 102.6 610.6
20275 WRIGHT David 101.5 101.7 102.2 100.7 103.4 103.2 612.7
27853 BRODIE Richard 100.1 101 102.5 102 103.5 102.3 611.4
28416 BRYDON Scottie 102.5 100.3 104.2 103.3 102.9 101.5 614.7

2449.4
4556 SEVELJ Andrew 101.9 103.6 104 104.9 101.6 102.9 618.9
2147 ZAPPELLI Anton 101.7 102.5 102.5 105.4 99.8 102.9 614.8
1927 COWBURN Barry 103.4 102.2 102.7 100.9 98.8 102.5 610.5

60085 OLIVER Owen 102.1 101.7 100.4 99 100.6 100.4 604.2
2448.4

1 ( 3 4 5 6 Total
Team 
Total

Queensland 

4484 CANE James 102 103.9 101.7 104.6 102.6 104 618.8
4579 CANE Emily 101.7 103.8 101.7 101.4 105.2 102.5 616.3

1235.1

South Australia

52018 BLAND Charlotte 0 100.3 100.5 101.9 98.2 101.6 100.6 603.1
52055 EYLANDER Matilda 0 100.1 101.5 102 101.5 103 104 612.1

1215.2

Team 
Total

South Australia

52018 BLAND Charlotte 0 100.3 100.5 101.9 98.2 101.6 100.6 603.1
52055 EYLANDER Matilda 0 100.1 101.5 102 101.5 103 104 612.1

1215.2

New South Wales

22257 SMITH Susannah 0 98.3 101.5 103 102.4 102.8 102.6 610.6
27929 YOUNG Jadelyn 0 101.4 102.1 99.2 98.1 99.6 99.9 600.3

1210.9

50m Open State Teams

50m Women State Teams

Junior 50m Open State Teams

50M Prone State Teams

Western Australia
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Team 5 Position Shooter Score
Standing Angie Wang 202
Kneeling Jadelyn Young 195.6
Prone John Dimitropoulos 202.7
Bench Liz Ayres 209.8
Bench Kylie Watts 205

TOTAL: 1015.1

Team 6 Position Shooter Score
Standing Emily Cane 196
Kneeling Susie Smith 196.2
Prone Jim Brown 196.4
Bench Shaun Stoffels 204.3
Bench David Ball 207

TOTAL: 999.9

Team 3 Position Shooter Score
Standing Mimi Almathami 182.3
Kneeling Matilda Eylander 202.9
Prone Dan Croatto 200.7
Bench Drew Irvin-Speck 211.4
Bench Gwen Thomas 197.2

TOTAL: 994.5

Team 2 Position Shooter Score
Standing Andrew Lawler 176.6
Kneeling Dane Sampson 203.6
Prone Peng Gao 198.2
Bench Richard Brodie 209
Bench Ryan Simons 207

TOTAL: 994.4

Team 4 Position Shooter Score
Standing Sam Newell 167
Kneeling James Cane 197.8
Prone Robin Fleming 202.6
Bench Charlie Watts 207.9
Bench Adrian La Macchia 209.2

TOTAL: 984.5

Team 1 Position Shooter Score
Standing Charlotte Bland 199
Kneeling Liz Lawler 161.2
Prone Bronwyn Wood 200.1
Bench David Stephens 208.8
Bench Chris Karamoshos 208.7

TOTAL: 977.8

THE BIG BANG

Carnivale

BANGING BULLETS CLUB

KACHOW

POOKIE'S POSTIONS

BULLET BABES

FRED
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